

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4150 OF 2001

S.R. ARUNACHALAM CHETTIAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ARULMIGHU NEELAKANDA P. KOIL

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 10/10/2007 This Appeal was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.K. Mani,Adv. (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

Mrs.Revathy Raghavan,Adv.

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following  
ORDER

Not for today and tomorrow.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)  
Court Master