

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4150 OF 2001

S.R. ARUNACHALAM CHETTIAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ARULMIGHU NEELAKANDA P. KOIL

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 23/10/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.(N.P.)

Mr. C.K.R. Lemin Sekar, Adv.

Mr. Mayur R. Shah, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. Prabhakar, Adv.

Mr. Ramjee Prasad, Adv.

Mrs.Revathy Raghavan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Put up this matter after one week, as prayed by learned counsel
appearing on behalf of the appellant.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master